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FIRST SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) Examination of Winter 2022 (Resit)

Time: Three Hours between 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Day Date Course

Monday 17/07/2023 | Fundamentals of Accounting (MMB1103)

Wednesday | 19/07/2023 | Organizational Behavior (MMBI1 105)

Friday 21/07/2023 | Quantitative Techniques (MMB1102)

Monday 24/07/2023 | '‘Managerial Economics (MMB1 101)

Wednesday | 26/07/2023 | Business Legislation (MMB1104)

Friday 28/07/2023 | Data Base Administration ( IT-I) (MMB1113)

Monday 31/07/2023 | Sales and Distribution Management (MM-I) (MMB1108)

Wednesday | 02/08/2023 | Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management (FM-I) (MMB1109)

Friday 04/08/2023 | Training and Development (HR-I) (MMB1107)

Saturday 05/08/2023 | Logistics and Supply Chain Management (OM-I) (MMB1110)
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